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CODE

QTY

DESCRIPTION
www.clubbeadplus.com

1606-1028-04
1702-0801-GL
1705-0201
1705-0211
1705-0311-GL
1705-0402-GL
1707-0300-GL
180N-420
2601-0487-GL

60 cm

115 cm
80 cm

Copper wire, champagne, gauge 28
Metal hook clasp, 1 row, gold, 6 x 20 mm
Crimp, round, gold, 2 mm

Crimps, round, gold, 2.5 mm

Coupling bars, 3 holes, gold

Crimp cover, gold, 5 mm

Jump rings, gold, 4 mm -~
Beadalon brass wire, fancy square, 20 gauge
Cable chain, soldered, gold, 2 mm

2401-1107

TOOLS : 2 flat nose pliers, cutters, round nose pliers, BeadFix glue, hammer and

steel block
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